
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04241061 

Name of Company 

JST Steel Fabrications Limited 

|/We 

Alan Simon AFA MIPA FABRP 
Langley House 
Park Road 

London 
N2 8EX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 28 November 2008 

Signed —_____ Date 28 November 2008 

Langley Group LLP 
Langley House For Official Use 

Park Road Insolvency Section | Post Room 

London 

N2 8EX 

Ref: JO680/AS/AA/MA/NS 

Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow A57 ‘AS0DBSD 
04/12/2008 

‘OMPANIES HOUSE 55



1a 1 

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.49 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JST Steel Fabrications Limited 

on the 28 November 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

1 Scott JohnThomas of 17 Carlton Mews, Castle Bromwich, Birmingham, B36 0AB 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B,&C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 28 November 2008 the date of the : 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Steel 

Fabrication & Installation 

Sworn/affieesed at 6 06 foams Lenn Wud Fad Kink 43 2H/- 

Date 23-\\- 03. 

Signatures —Za 

Before Me Aton STUect WED. 

/ 
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or dul authorised-officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initiat any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 

JAMES PEARCE &: €O 
606 BROMFORD LANE 
WARD END 
BIRMINGHAM 
B& 2DP 

TEL: 0121 784 1886



JST Steel Fabrications Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 November 2008 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 2,788.00 300.00 

Stock 2,000.00 200.00 

Book Debts 13,306.00 10,000.00 

Directors Current Account 49,619.00 Uncertain 

Cash in Hand 3,000.00 3,000.00 

13,500.00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

aha GWA A eek RW ped 
Swen  28\W)0d 

ivi ~ aoe joves) 

JAMES PRARCT & 7Q 
60 eo 

WA: 
iw LiNE 

BIRMING:IAM 
Bg 2DP 

TEL: 0121 784 1886 



JST Steel Fabrications Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 November 2008 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43,500.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,500.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,500.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Lioyds TSB Bank Pic 5,000.00 
5,000.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,500.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,500.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NiL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 51,719.89 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 15,900.00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 17,500.00 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 1,110.90 
86,230.79 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (77,730.79) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (77,730.79) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 3.00 

3.00 

Estimated total! deficiency/surplus as regards members (77,733.79) 

Signature Date 

The ed TAN” ape my fpouod 

sworn vaATY SEY) 

os 

Wee WAR 

JAMES PEARCE & “O 
. wi LNB 

TEL: 0121 784 1886 



TEL: 0121 784 1886



SPZ1 
BO00E 

JaQuGAON 
02 

40'S ‘J8A TOS 
Sdl 

: ! at) 

STH AT Tw}, 

; a ¢ ~~ 

3 Th, 

2407 
ebed 

JAMES PEARCE & CO 
60% BROMFORD LANB 
WARD END 
BIRMINGHAM 

TEL: 0121 784 1886 

a0'00S' 21 
